Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 14072 (FOURTEEN THOUSAND AND SEVENTY TWO) 285950 (TWO LAKHS EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED AND FIFTY)

200771 (TWO LAKHS SEVEN HUNDRED AND SEVENTY
ONE)

New Equipment for Laboratories 3124396 (THIRTY ONE LAKHS TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED AND NINETY SIX)

6780550 (SIXTY SEVEN LAKHS EIGHTY THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED AND FIFTY)

3176848 (THIRTY ONE LAKHS SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED AND FORTY EIGHT)

Engineering Workshops 909680 (NINE LAKHS NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND
EIGHTY)

1046247 (TEN LAKHS FOURTY SIX THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED AND FOURTY SEVEN)

21610 (TWENTY ONE THOUSAND SIX HINDRED AND TEN)

Studios 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

696780 (SIX LAKHS NINETY SIX THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY)

0 (ZERO) 1422821 (FOURTEEN LAKHS TWENTY TWO THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONE)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 57855580 (FIVE CRORE SEVENTY EIGHT LAKHS FIFTY
FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY)

58026383 (FIVE CRORE EIGHTY LAKHS TWENTY SIX
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY THREE)

50138698 (FIVE CRORE ONE LAKH THIRTY EIGHT
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND NINETY EIGHT)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

11943046 (ONE CRORE NINETEEN LAKHS FOURTY THREE
THOUSAND AND FOURTY SIX)

38858187 (THREE CRORE EIGHTY EIGHT LAKHS FIFTY
EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY SEVEN)

5562198 (FIFTY LAKHS SIXTY TWO THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED AND NINETY EIGHT)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 98820 (NINETY EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND
TWENTY)

37500 (THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED) 29325 (TWENTY NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND
TWENTY FIVE)

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 1 0 11

No. of Patents Granted 2 0 1

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0